
2015 NYSPHSAA Golf Championships
Cornell University-Robert Trent Jones Golf Course-May 31 and June 1

Place Last Name First Name School Grade Section Sunday Monday Total
1 Nicholas James Scarsdale HS 12 I 75 71 146
2 Bard Alec New Hartford HS 11 III 72 75 147
3 Griffiths DJ Susquahanna Valley HS 10 IV 74 74 148
4 Ditcher Nolan Randolph HS 11 VI 78 71 149

Gaesser Evan Kendall HS 11 V 77 72 149
Davenport Bobby New Hartford HS 12 III 76 73 149

7 Delisle Devin Brushton-Moira HS 12 X 79 72 151
Doyle Gunnar Pittsford Mendon HS 11 V 77 74 151
Latimer Cody Chautauqua Lake/Westfield 12 VI 77 74 151
Migliore Dante Frankfort-Schuyler HS 12 III 77 74 151
Mackedon Gerry Ward Melville HS 11 XI 77 74 151
May Mike Auburn HS 11 III 76 75 151
Mandel Tom West Canada Valley HS 12 III 74 77 151

14 McHugh James Rye HS 10 I 78 74 152
Thomson Will Pittsford Mendon HS 8 V 78 74 152
Frizalone Michael Plainedge HS 12 VIII 78 74 152
Cavaliere Christian Somers HS 11 I 72 80 152

18 McCarthy Ryan South Side HS 10 VIII 81 72 153
Puleo Sean Albany Academy 11 II 78 75 153
Lapp Dan Trumansburg HS 11 IV 75 78 153

21 Daly Connor Bronxville HS 11 I 78 76 154
Powers David Eldred HS 11 IX 78 76 154
Faraci Jack Ward Melville HS 12 XI 74 80 154

24 Stauderman Erik Spackenkill HS 9 IX 79 76 155
Gay Chris Bronxville HS 11 I 77 78 155
Chaddock Zach Fillmore HS 11 V 76 79 155
Ito Brent Ardsley HS 11 I 72 83 155

28 Thompson Sol Scarsdale HS 10 I 79 77 156
Nadeau Mike Sayville HS 11 XI 77 79 156

30 Dreimiller Matt Baldwinsville HS 11 III 79 78 157
Fedele Andrew Greece Athena HS 12 V 78 79 157

32 Vissicchio Cole Friends Academy 11 VIII 84 74 158
Shepherd Dan Saratoga HS 12 II 84 74 158
Bellardini Jack Christian Brothers Academy 12 III 81 77 158
Stagg Justin Harrison HS 12 I 79 79 158

36 Wrighter Nate Windsor HS 12 IV 83 76 159
Casler Jack Garden City HS 12 VIII 83 76 159
Raeman Connor McQuaid Jesuit HS 12 V 82 77 159
Peters Jeff Franklin D. Roosevelt HS 10 IX 78 81 159

40 White Chris Friends Academy 12 VIII 80 80 160
Kunzwiler Alec Oswego HS 12 III 76 84 160

42 Chapman Christian Victor HS 10 V 83 78 161
Dubnik Colin McQuaid Jesuit HS 11 V 82 79 161
Bettino Matt Bronxville HS 11 I 82 79 161

Monday Final



2015 NYSPHSAA Golf Championships
Cornell University-Robert Trent Jones Golf Course-May 31 and June 1

Place Last Name First Name School Grade Section Sunday Monday Total

Ottman Zak Penfield HS 12 V 81 80 161
Brand Zach Elmira Notre Dame HS 12 IV 80 81 161

47 Yeom Chris New Hyde Park Memorial HS 12 VIII 79 83 162
48 Garrant Stanley Spackenkill HS 11 IX 86 77 163

Yustin Chris Williamsville East HS 11 VI 83 80 163
] Hommel Jake Kingston HS 9 IX 82 81 163

Reichert Ben Williamsville North HS 11 VI 80 83 163
Wyatt Zach Chenango Valley HS 12 IV 79 84 163

53 Oakley Christian Southampton 10 XI 79 85 164
54 Thompson Chris Saratoga HS 12 II 80 85 165

Tillinghast Kyle Eastport South Manor HS 10 XI 80 85 165
56 Sawyer Ethan Saranac Lake HS 12 VII 85 81 166

Schissel Eric Schreiber HS 12 VIII 84 82 166
58 O'Hara Jack Christian Brothers Academy 9 II 87 80 167

Spitz Erich Orchard Park HS 12 VI 87 80 167
Rodriguez Ryan Cornwall HS 11 IX 82 85 167
Stein Jordan Millbrook HS 12 IX 82 85 167

62 Monaco Matt Baldwinsville HS 11 III 84 84 168
McPartlon Tommy Shenendahowa HS 10 II 83 85 168
Miller Brad Valley Central HS 12 IX 82 86 168

65 Theilig Justin Kingston HS 12 IX 85 84 169
Wells Mike Williamsville North HS 10 VI 84 85 169
Reester Jared Vestal HS 11 IV 82 87 169
Canniff Bobby Shaker HS 12 II 81 88 169

69 Smoot Jim Huntington HS 11 XI 88 82 170
Montagnino Robert Smithtown West HS 12 XI 85 85 170
Haselton Brendan Sayville HS 11 XI 83 87 170

72 McDonald Myles Salmon River HS 12 X 84 87 171
73 Guay Jordan Plattsburgh HS 11 VII 88 84 172

Sweeney Mathew Floral Park Memorial HS 12 VIII 86 86 172
75 Wilson Ian Hamburg HS 12 VI 89 84 173

Lussi Miles Lake Placid HS 12 VII 87 86 173
77 Strack Lucas Lake Placid HS 12 VII 89 85 174
78 Goldstein David Roslyn HS 9 VIII 88 87 175

Christy Danny Canton HS 10 X 85 90 175
80 Fordyce Jordan Northville HS 12 II 90 86 176

Swamp Kendrick Massena HS 12 X 89 87 176
Kessler Mike Williamsville North HS 11 VI 86 90 176

83 Vandenburgh Scott Ichabod Crane HS 10 II 90 87 177
Shippos Collyn Ithaca HS 12 IV 89 88 177
Healy Sean Northport HS 12 XI 87 90 177

86 Devins Nate Au Sable Valley HS 11 VII 94 86 180
Belote Bradley Lancaster HS 12 VI 86 94 180

Monday Final



2015 NYSPHSAA Golf Championships
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88 Buchek Tim Windsor HS 9 IV 93 88 181
Losey Andrew Saratoga HS 12 II 88 93 181

90 Davis Tom Seton Catholic Central 9 IV 88 94 182
91 Casler Kiefer Lake Placid HS 12 VII 97 92 189
92 Kroes Bjorn Lake Placid HS 10 VII 95 97 192
93 Kane Patrick Lake Placid HS 12 VII 100 98 198
94 Stahl Joey Moriah HS 9 VII 102 97 199

Szlamczynski Adam Clifton-Fine HS 7 X 100 99 199
Delisle Matt Brushton-Moira HS 8 X 99 100 199

97 Tarbell Shane Massena HS 11 X 100 103 203
98 Delosh Austin Madrid-Washington HS 10 X 108 100 208
99 Newvine Cole Gouverneur HS 10 X 114 104 218

Monday Final



2015 NYSPHSAA Golf Championships
Cornell University-Robert Trent Jones Golf Course-May 31 and June 1

Section Sunday To Par Monday To Par Total To Par

III 530 33 529 32 1059 65
I 531 34 534 37 1065 71
V 549 52 533 36 1082 88

VIII 569 72 541 44 1110 116
IX 563 66 560 63 1123 129
XI 555 58 570 73 1125 131
IV 561 64 568 71 1129 135
VI 574 77 557 60 1131 137
II 581 84 572 75 1153 159

VII 635 138 611 114 1246 252
X 636 139 635 138 1271 277

Team Scores



2015 NYSPHSAA Golf Championships
Cornell University-Robert Trent Jones Golf Course-May 31 and June 1

Place Last Name First Name School Grade Section Sunday Monday Total
McHugh James Rye HS 10 I 78 74 152
Stagg Justin Harrison HS 12 I 79 79 158
Daly Connor Bronxville HS 11 I 78 76 154
Nicholas James Scarsdale HS 12 I 75 71 146
Cavaliere Christian Somers HS 11 I 72 80 152
Bettino Matt Bronxville HS 11 I 82 79 161
Thompson Sol Scarsdale HS 10 I 79 77 156
Ito Brent Ardsley HS 11 I 72 83 155
Gay Chris Bronxville HS 11 I 77 78 155

531 534 1065

Place Last Name First Name School Grade Section Sunday Monday Total
Thompson Chris Saratoga HS 12 II 80 85 165
Canniff Bobby Shaker HS 12 II 81 88 169
Fordyce Jordan Northville HS 12 II 90 86 176
Vandenburgh Scott Ichabod Crane HS 10 II 90 87 177
Puleo Sean Albany Academy 11 II 78 75 153
Shepherd Dan Saratoga HS 12 II 84 74 158
Losey Andrew Saratoga HS 12 II 88 93 181
McPartlon Tommy Shenendahowa HS 10 II 83 85 168
O'Hara Jack Christian Brothers Academy 9 II 87 80 167

581 572 1153

Place Last Name First Name School Grade Section Sunday Monday Total
May Mike Auburn HS 11 III 76 75 151
Kunzwiler Alec Oswego HS 12 III 76 84 160
Migliore Dante Frankfort-Schuyler HS 12 III 77 74 151
Bellardini Jack Christian Brothers Academy 12 III 81 77 158
Mandel Tom New Hartford HS 12 III 74 77 151
Davenport Bobby West Canada Valley HS 12 III 76 73 149
Bard Alec New Hartford HS 11 III 72 75 147
Dreimiller Matt New Hartford HS 11 III 79 78 157
Monaco Matt Baldwinsville HS 11 III 84 84 168

530 529 1059

Section I

Team Score

Section III

Team Score

Team Score

Section II

Section I-III



2015 NYSPHSAA Golf Championships
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Place Last Name First Name School Grade Section Sunday Monday Total
Lapp Dan Trumansburg HS 11 IV 75 78 153
Wrighter Nate Windsor HS 12 IV 83 76 159
Griffiths DJ Susquahanna Valley HS 10 IV 74 74 148
Brand Zach Elmira Notre Dame HS 12 IV 80 81 161
Wyatt Zach Chenango Valley HS 12 IV 79 84 163
Shippos Collyn Ithaca HS 12 IV 89 88 177
Buchek Tim Windsor HS 9 IV 93 88 181
Davis Tom Seton Catholic Central 9 IV 88 94 182
Reester Jared Vestal HS 11 IV 82 87 169

561 568 1129

Place Last Name First Name School Grade Section Sunday Monday Total
Doyle Gunnar Pittsford Mendon HS 11 V 77 74 151
Ottman Zak Penfield HS 12 V 81 80 161
Thomson Will Pittsford Mendon HS 8 V 78 74 152
Chapman Christian Victor HS 10 V 83 78 161
Raeman Connor McQuaid Jesuit HS 12 V 82 77 159
Gaesser Evan Kendall HS 11 V 77 72 149
Dubnik Colin McQuaid Jesuit HS 11 V 82 79 161
Chaddock Zach Fillmore HS 11 V 76 79 155
Fedele Andrew Greece Athena HS 12 V 78 79 157

549 533 1082

Place Last Name First Name School Grade Section Sunday Monday Total
Reichert Ben Williamsville North HS 11 VI 80 83 163
Ditcher Nolan Randolph HS 11 VI 78 71 149
Latimer Cody Chautauqua Lake/Westfield 12 VI 77 74 151
Belote Bradley Lancaster HS 12 VI 86 94 180
Yustin Chris Williamsville East HS 11 VI 83 80 163
Wilson Ian Hamburg HS 12 VI 89 84 173
Kessler Mike Williamsville North HS 11 VI 86 90 176
Wells Mike Williamsville North HS 10 VI 84 85 169
Spitz Erich Orchard Park HS 12 VI 87 80 167

574 557 1131
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Cornell University-Robert Trent Jones Golf Course-May 31 and June 1

Place Last Name First Name School Grade Section Sunday Monday Total
Sawyer Ethan Saranac Lake HS 12 VII 85 81 166
Kroes Bjorn Lake Placid HS 10 VII 95 97 192
Casler Kiefer Lake Placid HS 12 VII 97 92 189
Strack Lucas Lake Placid HS 12 VII 89 85 174
Stahl Joey Moriah HS 9 VII 102 97 199
Guay Jordan Plattsburgh HS 11 VII 88 84 172
Devins Nate Au Sable Valley HS 11 VII 94 86 180
Kane Patrick Lake Placid HS 12 VII 100 98 198
Lussi Miles Lake Placid HS 12 VII 87 86 173

635 611 1246

Place Last Name First Name School Grade Section Sunday Monday Total
Frizalone Michael Plainedge HS 12 VIII 78 74 152
White Chris Friends Academy 12 VIII 80 80 160
Vissicchio Cole Friends Academy 11 VIII 84 74 158
Yeom Chris New Hyde Park Memorial HS 12 VIII 79 83 162
Schissel Eric Schreiber HS 12 VIII 84 82 166
Casler Jack Garden City HS 12 VIII 83 76 159
McCarthy Ryan South Side HS 10 VIII 81 72 153
Goldstein David Roslyn HS 9 VIII 88 87 175
Sweeney Mathew Floral Park Memorial HS 12 VIII 86 86 172

569 541 1110

Place Last Name First Name School Grade Section Sunday Monday Total
Rodriguez Ryan Cornwall HS 11 IX 82 85 167
Stauderman Erik Spackenkill HS 9 IX 79 76 155
Peters Jeff Franklin D. Roosevelt HS 10 IX 78 81 159
Miller Brad Valley Central HS 12 IX 82 86 168
Garrant Stanley Spackenkill HS 11 IX 86 77 163
Powers David Eldred HS 11 IX 78 76 154
Hommel Jake Kingston HS 9 IX 82 81 163
Theilig Justin Kingston HS 12 IX 85 84 169
Stein Jordan Millbrook HS 12 IX 82 85 167

563 560 1123
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Cornell University-Robert Trent Jones Golf Course-May 31 and June 1

Place Last Name First Name School Grade Section Sunday Monday Total
Delisle Devin Brushton-Moira HS 12 X 79 72 151
McDonald Myles Salmon River HS 12 X 84 87 171
Christy Danny Canton HS 10 X 85 90 175
Swamp Kendrick Massena HS 12 X 89 87 176
Delosh Austin Madrid-Washington HS 10 X 108 100 208
Szlamczynski Adam Clifton-Fine HS 7 X 100 99 199
Newvine Cole Gouverneur HS 10 X 114 104 218
Delisle Matt Brushton-Moira HS 8 X 99 100 199
Tarbell Shane Massena HS 11 X 100 103 203

636 635 1271

Place Last Name First Name School Grade Section Sunday Monday Total
Montagnino Robert Smithtown West HS 12 XI 85 85 170
Tillinghast Kyle Eastport South Manor HS 10 XI 80 85 165
Healy Sean Northport HS 12 XI 87 90 177
Faraci Jack Ward Melville HS 12 XI 74 80 154
Haselton Brendan Sayville HS 11 XI 83 87 170
Mackedon Gerry Ward Melville HS 11 XI 77 74 151
Smoot Jim Huntington HS 11 XI 88 82 170
Nadeau Mike Sayville HS 11 XI 77 79 156
Oakley Christian Southampton 10 XI 79 85 164

555 570 1125

Section X

Team Score

Team Score

Section XI

Section X-XI



2015 NYSPHSAA Golf Championships
Cornell University-Robert Trent Jones Golf Course-May 31 and June 1

Place Last Name First Name School Grade Section Sunday Monday Total
1 Nicholas James Scarsdale HS 12 I 75 71 146

Davenport Bobby New Hartford HS 12 III 76 73 149
7 Delisle Devin Brushton-Moira HS 12 X 79 72 151

Latimer Cody Chautauqua Lake/Westfield 12 VI 77 74 151
Migliore Dante Frankfort-Schuyler HS 12 III 77 74 151
Mandel Tom West Canada Valley HS 12 III 74 77 151
Frizalone Michael Plainedge HS 12 VIII 78 74 152
Faraci Jack Ward Melville HS 12 XI 74 80 154
Fedele Andrew Greece Athena HS 12 V 78 79 157
Shepherd Dan Saratoga HS 12 II 84 74 158
Bellardini Jack Christian Brothers Academy 12 III 81 77 158
Stagg Justin Harrison HS 12 I 79 79 158

36 Wrighter Nate Windsor HS 12 IV 83 76 159
Casler Jack Garden City HS 12 VIII 83 76 159
Raeman Connor McQuaid Jesuit HS 12 V 82 77 159

40 White Chris Friends Academy 12 VIII 80 80 160
Kunzwiler Alec Oswego HS 12 III 76 84 160
Ottman Zak Penfield HS 12 V 81 80 161
Brand Zach Elmira Notre Dame HS 12 IV 80 81 161

47 Yeom Chris New Hyde Park Memorial HS 12 VIII 79 83 162
Wyatt Zach Chenango Valley HS 12 IV 79 84 163

54 Thompson Chris Saratoga HS 12 II 80 85 165
56 Sawyer Ethan Saranac Lake HS 12 VII 85 81 166

Schissel Eric Schreiber HS 12 VIII 84 82 166
Spitz Erich Orchard Park HS 12 VI 87 80 167
Stein Jordan Millbrook HS 12 IX 82 85 167
Miller Brad Valley Central HS 12 IX 82 86 168

65 Theilig Justin Kingston HS 12 IX 85 84 169
Canniff Bobby Shaker HS 12 II 81 88 169
Montagnino Robert Smithtown West HS 12 XI 85 85 170

72 McDonald Myles Salmon River HS 12 X 84 87 171
Sweeney Mathew Floral Park Memorial HS 12 VIII 86 86 172

75 Wilson Ian Hamburg HS 12 VI 89 84 173
Lussi Miles Lake Placid HS 12 VII 87 86 173

77 Strack Lucas Lake Placid HS 12 VII 89 85 174
80 Fordyce Jordan Northville HS 12 II 90 86 176

Swamp Kendrick Massena HS 12 X 89 87 176
Shippos Collyn Ithaca HS 12 IV 89 88 177
Healy Sean Northport HS 12 XI 87 90 177
Belote Bradley Lancaster HS 12 VI 86 94 180
Losey Andrew Saratoga HS 12 II 88 93 181

91 Casler Kiefer Lake Placid HS 12 VII 97 92 189
93 Kane Patrick Lake Placid HS 12 VII 100 98 198

Seniors



2015 NYSPHSAA Golf Championships
Cornell University-Robert Trent Jones Golf Course-May 31 and June 1

Place Last Name First Name School Grade Section Sunday Monday Total
2 Bard Alec New Hartford HS 11 III 72 75 147
4 Ditcher Nolan Randolph HS 11 VI 78 71 149

Gaesser Evan Kendall HS 11 V 77 72 149
Doyle Gunnar Pittsford Mendon HS 11 V 77 74 151
Mackedon Gerry Ward Melville HS 11 XI 77 74 151
May Mike Auburn HS 11 III 76 75 151
Cavaliere Christian Somers HS 11 I 72 80 152
Puleo Sean Albany Academy 11 II 78 75 153
Lapp Dan Trumansburg HS 11 IV 75 78 153

21 Daly Connor Bronxville HS 11 I 78 76 154
Powers David Eldred HS 11 IX 78 76 154
Gay Chris Bronxville HS 11 I 77 78 155
Chaddock Zach Fillmore HS 11 V 76 79 155
Ito Brent Ardsley HS 11 I 72 83 155
Nadeau Mike Sayville HS 11 XI 77 79 156

30 Dreimiller Matt Baldwinsville HS 11 III 79 78 157
32 Vissicchio Cole Friends Academy 11 VIII 84 74 158

Dubnik Colin McQuaid Jesuit HS 11 V 82 79 161
Bettino Matt Bronxville HS 11 I 82 79 161

48 Garrant Stanley Spackenkill HS 11 IX 86 77 163
Yustin Chris Williamsville East HS 11 VI 83 80 163
Reichert Ben Williamsville North HS 11 VI 80 83 163
Rodriguez Ryan Cornwall HS 11 IX 82 85 167

62 Monaco Matt Baldwinsville HS 11 III 84 84 168
Reester Jared Vestal HS 11 IV 82 87 169

69 Smoot Jim Huntington HS 11 XI 88 82 170
Haselton Brendan Sayville HS 11 XI 83 87 170

73 Guay Jordan Plattsburgh HS 11 VII 88 84 172
Kessler Mike Williamsville North HS 11 VI 86 90 176

86 Devins Nate Au Sable Valley HS 11 VII 94 86 180
97 Tarbell Shane Massena HS 11 X 100 103 203

Juniors



2015 NYSPHSAA Golf Championships
Cornell University-Robert Trent Jones Golf Course-May 31 and June 1

Place Last Name First Name School Grade Section Sunday Monday Total
3 Griffiths DJ Susquahanna Valley HS 10 IV 74 74 148
14 McHugh James Rye HS 10 I 78 74 152
18 McCarthy Ryan South Side HS 10 VIII 81 72 153
28 Thompson Sol Scarsdale HS 10 I 79 77 156

Peters Jeff Franklin D. Roosevelt HS 10 IX 78 81 159
42 Chapman Christian Victor HS 10 V 83 78 161
53 Oakley Christian Southampton 10 XI 79 85 164

Tillinghast Kyle Eastport South Manor HS 10 XI 80 85 165
McPartlon Tommy Shenendahowa HS 10 II 83 85 168
Wells Mike Williamsville North HS 10 VI 84 85 169
Christy Danny Canton HS 10 X 85 90 175

83 Vandenburgh Scott Ichabod Crane HS 10 II 90 87 177
92 Kroes Bjorn Lake Placid HS 10 VII 95 97 192
98 Delosh Austin Madrid-Washington HS 10 X 108 100 208
99 Newvine Cole Gouverneur HS 10 X 114 104 218

Sophomores



2015 NYSPHSAA Golf Championships
Cornell University-Robert Trent Jones Golf Course-May 31 and June 1

Place Last Name First Name School Grade Section Sunday Monday Total
24 Stauderman Erik Spackenkill HS 9 IX 79 76 155
] Hommel Jake Kingston HS 9 IX 82 81 163

58 O'Hara Jack Christian Brothers Academy 9 II 87 80 167
78 Goldstein David Roslyn HS 9 VIII 88 87 175
88 Buchek Tim Windsor HS 9 IV 93 88 181
90 Davis Tom Seton Catholic Central 9 IV 88 94 182
94 Stahl Joey Moriah HS 9 VII 102 97 199

Freshman



2015 NYSPHSAA Golf Championships
Cornell University-Robert Trent Jones Golf Course-May 31 and June 1

Place Last Name First Name School Grade Section Sunday Monday Total
Thomson Will Pittsford Mendon HS 8 V 78 74 152
Delisle Matt Brushton-Moira HS 8 X 99 100 199

8th Graders



2015 NYSPHSAA Golf Championships
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Place Last Name First Name School Grade Section Sunday Monday Total
Szlamczynski Adam Clifton-Fine HS 7 X 100 99 199

7th Graders


